19. Government of India : Treasury Bills Outstanding (Face Value)

(Rs. crore)


Mar. 9, 2001
Variation in Total Treasury Bills

Holders

Treasury Bills of Different Maturities



Total
Over the
Over End


14 Day
14 Day
91 Day
182 Day
364 Day
(2+3+4+
Week
March


(Auction)
(Intermediate)
(Auction)
(Auction)
(Auction)
5+6)



1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9











Reserve Bank of India
—
—
—
—
888
888
13
–5,911











Banks
52
—
837
933
10,813
12,636
–91
6,101











State Governments
200
1,325
—
—
—
1,525
–431
–892











Others
148
166
1,098
367
3,049
4,828
325
2,051

